
Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02101

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrderID=195&EngineerEst=Y[9/12/2018 2:30:38 PM]

  

 9/12/2018

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: LAGUNA TREATMENT PLANT DIGESTER GAS CONDITIONING IMPROVEMENTSContract No.: C02101

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02101

Bid Opening: 09/12/2018 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

 

Rank Vendor Number Business Name Total Bid Amount Percent Over Low Bid Percent Over/Under Estimate
  Engineers Estimate $570,000.00   
 

1 V211214
PACIFIC
INFRASTRUCTURE
CORPORATION

$968,000.00 0.00% 69.82% OVER  ESTIMATE



C02101 - Project Bid Abstract

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_Abstract.asp?WorkOrderID=195&EngineerEst=Y&NumPerPage=4&LinesPerPage=35[9/12/2018 2:30:05 PM]

 Project: C02101 - LAGUNA TREATMENT PLANT DIGESTER GAS CONDITIONING IMPROVEMENTS   Engineers Estimate
PACIFIC
INFRASTRUCTURE
CORPORATION

Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1 9990.
04307 LAGUNA TREATMENT PLANT DIGESTER GAS CONDITIONING IMPROVEMENTS LS 1 $570,000.00 $570,000.00 $968,000.00 $968,000.00

 
 Totals for Project C02101  $570,000.00  $968,000.00
 % of Estimate for Project C02101    69.82%

  

 9/12/2018

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: LAGUNA TREATMENT PLANT DIGESTER GAS CONDITIONING IMPROVEMENTSContract No.: C02101
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02101

Bid Opening: 09/12/2018 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

 
I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By:  _______________________________  License No.  ________
Date:  ____________


	172.31.32.134
	Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02101

	C02101 - Project Bid Abstract.pdf
	172.31.32.134
	C02101 - Project Bid Abstract



	JJRD0xOTUmRW5naW5lZXJFc3Q9WQA=: 
	form1: 
	sendToEgramButton: 


	BhZ2U9NCZMaW5lc1BlclBhZ2U9MzUA: 
	form1: 
	sendToEgramButton: 




